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Ffaw 10 Boost Bombay High Output

4808.  SHRI JANARDHANA POOJARY:
Willt he Ministcrof PETROLEUM,
CHEMICALS  AND  FERTILIZERS
be pleased to state :

(a) whether Government have a plan to boost Bomay High output; and

(b) if $0, the details thereof?

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE
MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM, CHEMI­
CALS AND FERTILIZERS (SHRI NAR
SINGH YADAV): (a) Keeping m view various factors, the crude oil production progress from Bombay High was revised last year. The revised programme emiwgejpro-duction  as  under-

Year Crude oil A<isociat-
(million cd Gas (mii-toimes) lion cubic

metres
per day)

1978-79 3 4° * »5

1979-80 4 40 *‘35

1980-81 5 90 1 80

1981-82 8 20 2 50

1983-83 9 00 2 70

(b) The information has been given in the reply to part (a) above.
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